4-H SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION SPONSORED BY PEPIN COUNTY 4-H PARENT LEADER FEDERATION



To qualify for a scholarship, you must be a 12th or 13th grade student who is a *current Pepin County 4-H member that resides in or near Pepin County*. 1 or more \$500.00 scholarships may be awarded at the discretion of the Pepin County 4-H Parent Leader Federation Board. You must be planning to attend a technical college, university, or other applicable short course in any area of study. A maximum of one scholarship per individual can be received (one scholarship either during 12th grade or 13th grade, not both).

Return by April 1, 2025 to:

Extension Pepin County 4-H Government Center, Room 110 P.O. Box 39, Durand, WI 54736

NAME_		TELEPHONE
ADDRESS		
PARENT OR GUARDIAN NAMES:		
HIGH SCHOOL ATTENDING:		
NAME AND LOCATION OF POST-SECONDARY EDUCATION YOU WILL ATTEND:		
MAJOR FIELD OF STUDY:		
(Attach additional sheets as needed.)		
1.	4-H INVOLMENT (Leadership, positions held, activities, honors	, or awards, etc.)
2.	BRIEFLY MENTION OTHER YOUTH ORGANIZATIONS (Forer Scouts, Volunteer Work, Church, etc.)	nsics, FFA, Athletics, FCCLA, Teen Court, Boy/Gir
3.	ESSAY: In 200 words or less describe how 4-H has impacted of	or influenced your life and career goals.
4.	AT LEAST ONE CHARACTER REFERENCE ABOUT THE APP	PLICANT. (Cannot be relatives)